Stark County
Land Reutilization Corporation 
Meeting Schedule for 2019



TIME:		9:00 A.M.

PLACE:	Stark County Regional Planning Commission
		201 Third Street, NE, Suite 201 (2nd FL Conference Rm)
		Canton, OH  44702



Monday, January 28   (Changed due to MLK Holiday) 

Monday, February 25 (Changed due to President’s Day)

Thursday, March 21  	Annual Meeting in accordance with the Code of Regulations (3rd 	Thursday of the 3rd month after the close of the Corporation’s FY.) 

Monday, April 15

Monday, May 20

Monday, June 17

Monday, July 22 

Monday, August 26

Monday, September 16

Monday, October 21

Monday, November 18

Monday, December 16


Land Bank meetings are regularly scheduled for the 3rd Monday of each month with the exception of all bolded meeting dates. 
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